
HAL L COUN TY B OARD OF COMMISS IONE R S
20 2 2  Co mmis sion Me et ing Schedule

Hall Cou n ty Govern men t Ce n ter 2 nd  Floor
2875 B row ns Bri dge  Road, Gai nesvil l e, GA 30504

WORK SESSIONS VOTING MEETINGS

Monday, January 10 at 3:00 Thursday, January 13 at 6:00

Monday, January 24 at 3:00 Thursday, January 27 at 6:00

Monday, February 7 at 3:00 Thursday, February 10 at 6:00

Monday, February 21 at 3:00 Thursday, February 24 at 6:00

Monday, March 7 at 3:00 Thursday, March 10 at 6:00

Monday, March 21 at 3:00 Thursday, March 24 at 6:00

Monday, April 11 at 3:00 Thursday, April 14 at 6:00

Monday, April 25 at 3:00
Tuesday, April 26 at 6:00

Thursday, April 28 at 6:00 – CANCELLED

Monday, May 9 at 3:00
Wednesday, May 11 at 6:00

Thursday, May 12 at  6:00 – CANCELLED

Monday, May 23 at 3:00 Thursday, May 26 at 6:00

Monday, June 6 at 3:00 Thursday, June 9 at 6:00

Monday, June 20 at 3:00
Wednesday, June 22 at 6:00

Thursday, June 23 at 6:00 – CANCELLED

Monday, July 11 at 3:00 Thursday, July 14 at 6:00

Monday, July 25 at 3:00 Thursday, July 28 at 6:00

Monday, August 8 at 3:00 Thursday, August 11 at 6:00

Monday, August 22 at 3:00 Thursday, August 25 at 6:00

Special Called Work Session
Tuesday, September 6 at 3:00

Thursday, September 8 at 6:00

Monday, September 19 at 3:00 Thursday, September 22 at 6:00

Monday, October 10 at 3:00 Thursday, October 13 at 6:00

Monday, October 24 at 3:00 Thursday, October 27 at 6:00

Monday, November 7 at 3:00 Thursday, November 10 at 6:00

Monday, December 5 at 3:00 Thursday, December 8 at 6:00

Hall County Board of Commissioners Work Session Meetings are scheduled for Mondays prior to the 
2nd and 4th Thursdays of each month.  Voting Meetings are scheduled for the 2nd and 4th Thursdays of 
each month.  

All M ee tin gs are scheduled to b e held at th e Hall Co u nt y Go ver n me nt Ce nter ( 2 8 7 5 B r o wns B r id ge 
Ro ad , Gainesv ille, G A) o n t he 2 n d   flo o r.

Amendments to the schedule, listed above, will be noticed to the public as State law requires.

Please direct questions and/or concerns to Jennifer Rivera, Hall County Commission Clerk, 770-297-2684 
jrivera@hallcounty.org.




